
IP 
20

6 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

24 W

1750 lm

26 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

36%

3741 lm

144 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

6 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

24 W

1750 lm

26 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

36%

3741 lm

144 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.34 in

Width: 29.33 in

Height: 25.75 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 144 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
STRIP ALU
D22/4 EL
LUCEPLAN

Discreta e poco ingombrante coniuga semplicità costruttiva ed elevate prestazioni. Lo spessore minimo del corpo in alluminio rende la

lampada leggera dal punto di vista fisico e formale. Lo schermo in policarbonato opalino garantisce una diffusione uniforme delle sorgenti

fluorescenti. 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(16 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	STRIP ALU
	D22/4 EL
	LUCEPLAN
	IP  20



